
Event: 1 10km Points - Cat A Sprint every 5th Lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 40

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 28 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

2 32 Theuns Van Der Bank City Cycles 0 0.000

3 56 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 0 0.000

Event: 2 500 TT - Junior Development/Para Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 2

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 0 40 52 0.000

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 2594 43 14 0.694

3 . . 0 0.000

4 . . 0 0.000

U13 1 238 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 2594 43 14 0.694

2 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 2829 47 9 0.636

3 . . 0 0.000

4 . . 0 0.000

U11 1 231 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 3057 50 57 0.589

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

4 . . 0 0.000

Event: 3 1500m - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 0 2 0 0.000

2 276 Alchan Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 228 Tyler Lange Private 0 0.000

Event: 4 1500m - CatB/Vets/Ladies First 6 to Event 13 Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

V 1 102 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0 1 57 0.000

2 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 0 0.000

3 122 Callie Greeff TCSA 0 0.000

B 1 252 Misrab Jordan infinity 0 0.000

2 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

L 1 104 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles 0 0.000

2 111 Caela Whall Tygerberg MTB 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 5 1500m - Cat A First 6 to Event 14 Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 8 Rudie Kellerman Bellville 0 0.000

2 56 Carl Bonthuys Kinetic 0 0.000

3 47 Greame Ockhuis EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

4 1 Kurt Arendse Kinetic 0 0.000

5 31 Linwell Jansen All for Security 0 0.000

6 17 Wade Theunissen EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

WP Track Classic # 8

Bellville Velodrome

Tuesday 28 August 2018



Event: 6 1000m - Junior Development Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 84 1 24 42.857

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

U13 1 238 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0 0.000

2 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

U11 1 231 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 7 1000m - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 4

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 79 1 19 45.570

2 276 Alchan Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 240 Jean Niekus Cycles Direct 0 0.000

Event: 8 Elimination - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

V 1 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB 0 0.000

2 122 Callie Greeff TCSA 0 0.000

3 102 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0 0.000

B 1 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 0 0.000

2 252 Misrab Jordan infinity 0 0.000

3 254 Jacques Bredenkamp Kinetic 0 0.000

L 1 104 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles 0 0.000

2 111 Caela Whall Tygerberg MTB 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 9 Elimination - Cat A Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 0

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 28 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

2 22 George Perrins EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 5 Jean Smith Bellville 0 0.000

Event: 10 3km Scratch - Junior Development Hotspot: 7th Lap Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 12

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

U15 1 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic 0 0.000

2 214 Ethan Kulsen EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

U13 1 238 Mia Fortuin Kinetic 0 0.000

2 221 Jessie Munton Kinetic 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

U11 1 231 Cameron Wilcox Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

7th Lap 215 Daniel Grobbelaar Kinetic



Event: 11 Team Sprint - Open Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 3

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 Rhadsport-EGK 3132 51 72 0.862

2 Belville 3144 52 24 0.859

3 TCSA 3378 55 78 0.799

4 Kinetic 3482 57 62 0.775

5 0 0.000

Event: 12 1500m Scratch - Cat C Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 6

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 127 2 7 42.520

2 276 Alchan Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

3 228 Tyler Lange Private 0 0.000

Event: 13 Keirin Final - CatB/Vets/Ladies Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 252 Misrab Jordan infinity 818 12 98 0.880

2 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 0 0.000

3 102 Matthew Ferguson TCSA 0 0.000

1 204 Tyrone Aanhuizen Kinetic 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 #VALUE!

1 . . 0 #VALUE!

2 . . 0 #VALUE!

3 . . 0 0.000

Event: 14 Keirin Final - Cat A Distance per lap = 200

No of laps = 1

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 8 Rudie Kellerman Bellville 894 14 54 0.805

2 1 Kurt Arendse Kinetic 0 0.000

3 47 Greame Ockhuis EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

Event: 15 5km Scratch - Cat C Hotspot: 6th and 13th Laps Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 232 Jonathan Bower Kinetic 430 7 10 41.860

2 228 Tyler Lange Private 0 0.000

3 240 Jean Niekus Cycles Direct 0 0.000

4 276 Alchan Nelson EGK Rhadsport 0 0.000

6th 242 Stefan Marais Kinetic 0 0.000

13th 228 Tyler Lange Private 0 0.000



Event: 16 5km Scratch - CatB/Vets/Ladies Hotspot: 6th and 12th Laps Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 20

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB 426 7 6 42.254

2 123 Nigel Van de Heever Kinetic 0 0.000

3 107 Mark Lister Petersen Bellville 0 0.000

1 252 Misrab Jordan infinity 0 0.000

2 254 Jacques Bredenkamp Kinetic 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

L 1 104 Elfriede Wolfaardt City Cycles 0 0.000

2 . . 0 0.000

3 . . 0 0.000

6th Lap 122 Callie Greeff TCSA

12th Lap 115 Juan Weyers Tygerberg MTB

Event: 17 10km Scratch - Cat A Hotspot: 8th, 20th and 35th Laps Distance per lap = 250

No of laps = 40

Position No Names Club Time/Sec  Min sec. secondsAvg Speed

1 32 Theuns Van Der Bank City Cycles 585 9 45 61.538

2 28 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville 0 0.000

3 8 Rudie Kellerman Bellville 0 0.000

8th Lap 32 Theuns Van Der Bank City Cycles

18th 28 Bernard Esterhuizen Bellville

25th . .


